2015 7 FR’R# 2 4 2F

Yitin [RMES (e Passin
Qil Pattern Distance: 42 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 35 Feet Oil Per Board: 50 ul.
Forward Qil Total: 13.95 mL Reverse OQil Total: 13.9 mL Volume Oil Total: 27.85 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 279 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 278 Boards Total Boards Crossed: 557 Boards
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.Qil . L
1 6L 6R 1 14 22 00 00 00 1450 Conditioner:
2 8L 8R 3 14 75 00 59 59 3750 Type In or Select e
3 10L 10R 4 18 84 59 161 102 4200 One
4 1L 11R 3 18 57 161 237 76 2850 TransferType:
6§ 12L 12R 2 18 34 237 288 51 1700 Type In or Select
6 2L 2R 0 26 0 288 380 92 0 One
7 2 2R 0 30 0 380 420 40 0
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Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.0il Combined 36
1 2L 2R 0 30 0 420 320 -10.0 0 i
2 12L 12R- 1 18 17 320 235 -25 850 - il
3 1IL 1R 2 18 38 295 244 -51 1500
4 10L 10R 3 18 63 244 168 -76 3150 Buff
5 9L 9R 3 14 69 168 1095 -59% 3450 i
6 7L 7R 2 14 54 109 70 -39 2700 ! 5.‘ 25
7 2L 2R 1 14 37 70 51 -19 1850
8 2 2R 0 14 B 51 00 <51 0 NEA
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Description
Track Zone Ratio

3L-7L:18L-18R
Qutside Track:Middle

13.89

8L-12L:18L-18R 13L-17L:18L-18R 18L-18R:17R-13R
Middle Track:Middle Inside Track:Middle Middle: Inside Track

1.54 1 1

1BL-18R:12R-8R
Middle:Middle Track

1.54

18L-18R:7R-3R
Middle:Outside Track

1389

Forward Qil

Reverse Qil
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